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Policy
Year Policy Id Policy Ref Imo Vessel Name Former Name Flag Risk Period As Per Date

1994 52574 1994PI0400 7428988 TRADE FIR Panama 1994-02-20 - 1994-07-18 2026-01-31
2002 82639 2002PI0860 9138783 MONT VENTOUX SEA CENTURION United Kingdom 2002-08-27 - 2003-02-20 2026-01-31
2006 94938 2006PI0068 9005053 GAS AL-MUTLAA Kuwait 2006-02-20 - 2007-02-20 2026-01-31
2007 95954 2007PI0069 8600791 QING HUA SHAN DA QING 91 China 2007-02-20 - 2008-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 97356 2008PI0175 8407498 CAPE MOR Saint Vincent and the Grenadines 2008-02-20 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 97259 2008PI0109 9001045 CMA CGM ELBE Greece 2008-02-20 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 97280 2008PI0121 9005053 GAS AL-MUTLAA Kuwait 2008-02-20 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 96833 2008PI0002 8208244 GEM Liberia 2008-07-08 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 97356 2008PI0175 7032997 ROYAL IRIS Panama 2008-02-20 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 97337 2008PI0161 9080209 STENA VOYAGER United Kingdom 2008-02-20 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2008 97366 2008PI0184 9310056 XIN NAN SHA China 2008-02-20 - 2009-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98558 2009PI0207 7358573 GOLDEN IRIS Panama 2009-04-08 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98192 2009PI0008 9122409 MSC URUGUAY Antigua and Barbuda 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98043 2009PI0001 9200823 NEW YORK EXPRESS Greece 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98192 2009PI0008 9122411 NORTHERN VALOUR Antigua and Barbuda 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98403 2009PI0151 9072147 RIVER ELEGANCE Panama 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98558 2009PI0207 7032997 ROYAL IRIS Panama 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98403 2009PI0151 9058402 SHENG HE China 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2009 98248 2009PI0044 9108910 WU LING SHAN China 2009-02-20 - 2010-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99071 2010PI0030 9424871 AMANDINE Luxembourg 2011-01-21 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99347 2010PI0091 9332183 ATLANTIC EAGLE Hong Kong 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99347 2010PI0091 9332303 ATLANTIC FRONTIER Hong Kong 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 100493 2010PI0268 8909472 DAMALIS Barbados 2010-11-01 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99078 2010PI0035 9318345 DOVER SEAWAYS MAERSK DOVER United Kingdom 2010-07-12 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 100022 2010PI0256 9442768 FAR EASTERN JUPITER Hong Kong 2010-06-21 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 100493 2010PI0268 8917467 FASIRUS Barbados 2010-10-25 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99585 2010PI0187 7358573 GOLDEN IRIS Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99326 2010PI0083 9129938 GREAT JADE Hong Kong 2010-02-20 - 2010-06-30 2026-01-31
2010 99453 2010PI0136 9295062 GUANG XING ZHOU China 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99097 2010PI0047 9290476 HANJIN MIAMI Germany 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99359 2010PI0093 9446867 HERO Liberia 2010-06-30 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99441 2010PI0129 9122643 HUTUOHE Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99298 2010PI0068 9035981 HYUNDAI COMMODORE Cyprus 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99298 2010PI0068 9001045 JIANGSU DRAGON CMA CGM ELBE Greece 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99525 2010PI0163 9108219 KUO TAI Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99078 2010PI0035 9329849 LAGAN SEAWAYS LAGAN VIKING United Kingdom 2010-07-12 - 2010-12-14 2026-01-31
2010 99078 2010PI0035 9136034 LIVERPOOL SEAWAYS LIVERPOOL VIKING United Kingdom 2010-07-12 - 2011-02-16 2026-01-31
2010 99452 2010PI0135 9437036 MAJESTIC STAR Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99161 2010PI0057 8711007 MC GARNET Marshall Islands 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
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2010 99325 2010PI0082 8705278 MEGASTAR ARIES Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99100 2010PI0049 9213583 MSC MIRA Liberia 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99151 2010PI0053 7718034 MSC SICILY Hong Kong 2010-02-20 - 2010-09-23 2026-01-31
2010 99095 2010PI0045 9122409 MSC URUGUAY Antigua and Barbuda 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99112 2010PI0051 8300145 MSC WASHINGTON Greece 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99315 2010PI0079 9224714 NORDMOSEL Germany 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99095 2010PI0045 9104897 NORTHERN DIGNITY Liberia 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99095 2010PI0045 9122411 NORTHERN VALOUR Antigua and Barbuda 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99095 2010PI0045 9155092 NORTHERN VICTORY Antigua and Barbuda 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99120 2010PI0052 8907931 ORANJE Liberia 2011-01-07 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99054 2010PI0017 9362152 RAMIRA Sweden 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99585 2010PI0187 7032997 ROYAL IRIS Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99452 2010PI0135 9516703 RUBY STAR Hong Kong 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99571 2010PI0179 9118848 RZS JOY Hong Kong 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99100 2010PI0049 9169495 SCI KOLKATA Germany 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99301 2010PI0070 9125815 SEA BAISEN Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99660 2010PI0214 8201337 SILVER STAR Saint Vincent and the Grenadines 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99056 2010PI0019 8416308 STENA BALTICA Bahamas 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99058 2010PI0021 9080209 STENA VOYAGER United Kingdom 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99325 2010PI0082 9141077 SUPERSTAR VIRGO Panama 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99875 2010PI0243 9437505 TRANSCENDEN TIME Singapore 2010-10-15 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99402 2010PI0111 9108910 WU LING SHAN China 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31
2010 99373 2010PI0095 8307375 YIN HUA China 2010-02-20 - 2011-02-20 2026-01-31


